Rijlabels

A Omer

Alain Grammens
Arne Leyseel

Benny Dobbelaere
Bernd Van Pamel
Bernt Van Deyme
Bertin Desmit

Bjorn Van Pottelberg
Bob Kimpe

Bryan Cornelli
Cedric Snauwaert
Cezar Eelbode
Charlie De Smul
Clint Meister

Curd Verbanck

D Demuytere

Daan Broekaert
David Dobbelaere
Davy Van Hecke
Dieter Debruyne
Dirk Van Acker
Dylan De Krijger
Eddy Bovijn

Eduard Ketels

Egon Goethals

Elke Broekaert

Eric De Spiegelaere
Felice De Smul
Frank Blondeel
Frank Van Glabeke
Freddy Baetslé
Frederick Roels
Geert Van De Gevel
Gerd-Jan De Vaan
Gianni Rammeloo
Guy Huysmans
Hanne Byl

Hans Gussé

Hans Van De Keere
Hassan Ousschure
Hendrik Herremans
inaki porres

Jan Quequin

Jan Van Rijsselberge
Jan Van Vijnck
Jean-Marie De Smul
Jean-Pierre Louesse
Jef Lievens

Joost Vanden Berghe

Min van Rijtijd

9,74
10,747
10,132

9,076
9,521
10,164
9,329
13,411
8,621
7,881
34,97
9,598
12,557
10,525
9,835
8,801
9,404
8,827
8,838
11,209
9,542
9,307
9,313
9,313
8,679
9,276
10,872
15,477
9,757
9,576
8,112
9,619

9,29

10,604
9,264

9,87
17,196
10,747
13,298

10,1
10,406

9,415
8,763
14,429
10,407
8,619
13,866
8,646
10,273




Karel Van Eykeren
Koen Eelbode
Kris Goegebuer
Lars Tieleman
Mare Memerycky
Mathieu Sadain
Mauro Rangan
Michel Le mmens
Mik Renette
Nathan Blondeel
Nicolas Ledegen
Noel Patrick

Ode Bonne
Olivier Vercruysse
Pedro De Brouwer
Pete Sharpe
Peter Somers
Peter Van Dorpe
Philippe Poppe

Philippe Van Wassenhove

Pim Van Vyndt

Polie Vansteenkiste

Quinten De Smet
Raan Smedt
Randy Goethals
Ronse Bolle
Rutger Goethals
Sam Mechria
Sarah Meirlaen
Senne Bauwens
Sibren De Vaan
Stefan Huysman
Stephan De Ruyck
Steve Francois
Stijn Baert

Sven Ketels
Thijs De Wever
Thomas Deghys
Tim De Paepe
Tim Madou
Tjoep De Vriese
Tom Bruynbroek
Tom Schepens
Tom Van Camp
Vincent Ferleu
Willy Dereeper
Wim Pollet

Wouter Van Steenberge

Eindtotaal

9,341
8,859
10,715
12,646
9,852
11,252
8,761
13,796
8,924
22,395
11,176
10,615
10,152
9,258
10,368
9,062
10,365
9,267
9,561
10,906
10,447
9,662
9,598
8,693
9,375
7,786
8,382
9,517
11,621
11,778
8,108
11,222
9,552
10,275
10,183
7,455
9,237
7,985
9,355
9,349
9,05
9,689
9,838
12,072
10,356
8,892
9,945
10,663
7,455




